20
Small-diameter wall-mounted axial fansHCD
Wall-mounted axial fans with aluminium sheet impellers, shading ring motors and
incorporated connection cable.
Fan:
•	 Sheet steel base plate.
•	 Aluminium sheet impeller
•	 Protection guard, meets UNE 100250 standard

On request:
•	 	Special windings for different voltages
Order code
HCD	    20	 4M
Impeller diameter
in cm.
Small-diameter wall-mounted
axial fans
Technical characteristics
Speed
(r/min)
Model Maximum admissible
current (A)
230V
Absorbed
power at free
airflow (W)
Maximum
airflow
(m3/h)
Sound
pressure level
dB(A)
Approx. weight
(Kg)
HCD-20-4M		  1350	 0.21	 36	 560	 38	 1.15
HCD-25-4M		  1340	 0.25	 41	 960	 43	 1.60
HCD-30-4M		  1360	 0.51	 76	 1350	 48	 2.15
HCD-35-4M		  1365	 0.80	 115	 1820	 53	 6.20
HCD-40-4M		  1410	 1.00	 150	 3100	 57	 7.20
Number of motor poles
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
M=Single-phase
HCD